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Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|Joseph | |Altomonte | 12/31/2022 |joseph.aItomonte@matawanborough.com
Chief Administrative Officer

| Scott | | Carew | |scott.carew@matawanborough.com
Chief Financial Officer

|NiC0|e | |Horvath | |nicole.horvath@matawanborouqh.com
Municipal Clerk

| Karen | |Wynne | |karen.wynne@matawanborough.com
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Robert | |Swisher | |rswisher@scnco.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Stephanie Buckel 12/31/2023 stephanie.buckel@matawanborough.com

Deana Gunn 12/31/2023 deana.gunn@matawanborough.com

John Lazar 12/31/2021 john.lazar@matawanborough.com

Nicholas Reeve 12/31/2021 nicolas.reeve@matawanborough.com

Brett Cannon 12/31/2022 brett.cannon@matawanborough.com

Brian Livesey 12/31/2022 brian.livesey@matawanborough.com




